



205949C Bretzel Round Roll (Planete Pain)



Pack Size: 35 X 65G

Details: Golden brown and super soft, sprinkled with sesame seeds. Ideal as gourmet burger bun or deli sandwich.

Allergen Information

Contains:

Cereal, Sesame

Free from:

Celery, Crustaceans, Fish, Gluten, Lupin, Molluscs, Mustard, Peanuts, Sulphur Dioxide

May contain:

Milk, Nuts, Eggs, Soya

Suitable for:

Vegetarians

Handling Information

Directions For Use:

Let defrost the product one hour at room temperature on the plastic bag during one hour.

Storage Instructions:

Do not refreeze after thawing.

Keep frozen at -18°C.

Product Ingredients

Product Ingredients:

WHEAT flour, water, rapeseed oil, **SESAME** seeds 4%, fermented

WHEAT flour, **WHEAT GLUTEN**, yeast, salt, malted **WHEAT**

flour, sugar, acidity regulator : sodium hydroxide, deactivated yeast, stabilized

WHEAT germs flour.

Nutritional Information

Typical Values per 100g/ml:

Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet

Energy:

281 kcal / 1186 kJ

Fat:

6.5 g

of which saturates:

0.52 g

Carbohydrates:

49.3 g

of which sugars:

4.3 g

Fibre:

2.8 g

Protein:

8.6 g

Salt:

1.37 g



check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or speak with our QA Department.